

8778/13

Present: Shri Kanwaljeet Singh, counsel for the plaintiff.
Suit already DAW against defendants no.1 to 6.
Shri S C Mathur, counsel for the defendants no.7 to 9.

On the request of counsel for the parties, case is adjourned to
07.02.2015 for consideration on the application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC.

(Ravneet Singh)
CJJD/23.01.2015