

Present: None

File taken up today as undersigned will be on casual leave for 04.04.2015. Case is adjourned to 23.04.2015 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to display the cause list on the notice board of this court.

(Ravneet Singh)
CJJD/01.04.2015