

29T

Present: Shri S K Kaushal, counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri S M Goel, counsel for the defendant.

Cost of Rs. 500/- not paid by the defendant. Written statement not filed. Be filed on 01.05.2015. It shall be last opportunity.

(Ravneet Singh)
CJJD/23.04.2015